

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

063510
AUG 09

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT:

Oakley

DATE <u>7-25-14</u>	SEC <u>2</u>	TWP. <u>15</u>	RANGE <u>36</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION <u>8:00 AM</u>	JOB START <u>6:00 PM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>3:00 PM</u>
LEASE <u>Schwerdt</u>	WELL# <u>2-2</u>	LOCATION <u>Beardsley NTO AP</u>			COUNTY <u>Rawlins</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR <u>NEW</u> (Circle one)		WTRD 7 NTO 00 26 + NINTO					

CONTRACTOR Berexco 10 OWNER same

TYPE OF JOB Production

HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D. 4380' CEMENT

CASING SIZE 5 1/2 DEPTH 4381' AMOUNT ORDERED 450 sks Lite 3/4" flo-seal

TUBING SIZE DEPTH 250 sks com 10% salt 2.69 gal

DRILL PIPE DEPTH 5" Gilsonite

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON 250 sks @ 12.90 4425.00

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 42' POZMIX @

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 42' GEL 470# @ 1.05 493.50

PERFS. CHLORIDE @

DISPLACEMENT 103.56 BBL ASC @

EQUIPMENT Lite 450 sks @ 19.89 8950.50

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Andrew Furst Gilsonite 125# @ .98 122.50

431 HELPER Brandon Williams salt 1300# @ .68 884.00

BULK TRUCK DRIVER Wayne Messalle Flo-seal 338# @ 2.97 1003.86

890 BULK TRUCK DRIVER John (TWS) Handling 824.89 @ 2.48 2045.22

891 MILEAGE 2.25 to 1/2 mile @ 34.22 77.00

(4938.10 / 31%) TOTAL 9901.22

REMARKS:

Plug in H 10 sks RH 15 sks mix 425 sks
Lite 250 sks com, wash pump and line
Clean, displace plug 1600' lift
Land plug 2000' float held
Cement did not circulate

Thank you

CHARGE TO: Berexco

STREET _____

CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, L.L.C.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME _____

SIGNATURE [Signature]

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 4381'

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 275.25

EXTRA FOOTAGE @

MILEAGE 50 miles @ 7.70 385.00

MANIFOLD head @ 275.00 N/C

Light vehicle @ 440 N/C

(3069.53 / 31%) TOTAL 9901.22

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

5/2
1 Abu float shoe @ 575.00

1 Latch down plug Assy @ 660.00

10 Centralizers @ 57.00 570.00

20 scratchers @ 89.00 1780.00

(1103.00 / 31%) TOTAL 3555.00

SALES TAX (If Any) _____

TOTAL CHARGES 29,376.08

DISCOUNT 9,109.60 (31%) IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

20,266.37 Net